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Bikini - Open A 

1. Julie Gregory 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Meg Kecskes 

3. Lexie Engle 

4. Suzy Eig 

5. Dana Raiford 

6. Carly Vondrell 

Bikini - Open B 

1. Abigail Helbling 

2. Tory McVey 

Bikini - Open C 

1. Andrea Smith 

2. Heather Powell 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Andrea Smith 

2. NGA PRO Card & Overall 

3. Candra McIntosh 

4. Dana Raiford 

5. Heather Powell 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Dana Raiford 

2. Suzy Eig 

3. Tory McVey 

4. Carly Vondrell 

Figure - Open “A” 

1. Melanie Michel 

2. Courtney Cornwell 

3. Barbara Wenning  

4. Suzanne Klick 

5. Natalie Barger 

6. LaTricia Smith 

7. Lee Smith 

8. Angela Woodard 

9. Mitzi Hernandez 

10. Megan Roach 

Figure - Open “B” 

1. Wendy Price 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

Figure - Open “C” 

1. Kate Hughes 

2. Emily Porginski 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Kate Hughes  

2. Natalie Barger 

Figure - Masters 40+ 

1. Melanie Michel 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Suzanne Klick 

3. Lee Smith 

4. Angela Woodard 

5. Natalie Barger 

Figure - Masters 50+ 

1. Barbara Wenning 

2. Angela Woodard 

3. Lee Smith 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Eric Marzheuser 

2. Matt Dickhaus 

3. Trevor McDaniel 

4. Jordan Lanham 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. C.J. Battle 

2. Wesley Meadows 

3. Chris Nolan 

4. Rob Russell 

5. Mark Weber 

6. Jason Arnett 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Walter Ketner 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Casey Pollins  

3. Miguel Lopez 

4. Alex Wargo 

5. Alex Durinka 

6. Ben Smith 

Men’s Phys - Masters 40+ 

1. Rob Russell 

2. Ben Smith 

3. Jason Arnett 

Classic Physique - Open LW 

1. Brandon Roell 

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1. Norman Pearson 

2. Zackery Turner 

Classic Physique - Open HW 

1. Miguel Lopez 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Brandon Griffin 

3. Jason Lucas 

4. Brandy Griffin 

Classic Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Bill Kirschbaum 

2. Brian Riley 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. Jeremy Schira 

2. Steve Blue 

3. Brandon Roell 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Brandon Griffin 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2.  Mike Getui 

3. Griffin Bandy 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Jason Lucas 

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Bill Kirschbaum 

2. Brian Riley 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Meg Kecskes 

2. Julie Gregory 

3. Abigail Helbling 

4. Candra McIntosh 

5. Heather Powell 

6. Carly Vodrell 

Figure - Novice 

1. Courtney Cornwell 

2. Kate Hughes 

3. Suzanne Klick 

4. LaTricia Smith 

5. Mitzi Hernandez 

6. Emily Porginski 

7. Megan Roach 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Miguel Lopez 

2. Alex Wargo 

3. Wesley Meadows 

4. Chris Nolan 

5. Zackary Turner 

6. Trevor McDaniel 

7. Alex Durinka 

8. Mark Weber 

9. Jordan Lanham 

10. Ben Smith 

Classic Physique - Novice 

        1.    Miguel Lopez 

        2.    Brandon Roell 

        3.    Griffin Bandy 

Men’s BB – Novice 

        1.    Bill Kirschbaum 

        2.    Brandon Roell 

        3.    Griffin Bandy 

Men’s BB - Juniors 

1. Jason Lucas 


